
First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Riley 34.87 2 2NQMcGuigan 0.007 20060 0 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sansa 0.00 0 0ABSSuttner 0.009 12301 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lindsey 0.00 0 0ABSWilliams 0.008 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flirt 34.69 21 69QNally 0.004 20042 67 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Cersei 36.99 4 3NQEnna 0.005 20047 -1 03

Maddie 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.006 20048 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Melt 30.50 01 74QWindisch 0.002 24058 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Enda 22.00 02 66QNovak 0.001 24055 66 01,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.003 24349 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Casey 33.64 01 75QBrav 0.005 12166 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 21.23 01 69QMulligan 0.001 24267 69 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Noelle 35.53 3 49NQKrulan 0.002 24337 46 01,3,4,5,6,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tweek 43.26 8 62NQKessel 0.0032 12300 54 03,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mica 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0028 16310 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0021 20322 0 0

Rocket 0.00 0 0ABSCzaplinski 0.0022 20330 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.008 24345 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Rory 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.0033 08128 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 27.65 01 76QWeintrub 0.0031 12164 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 36.09 1 5NQLarson 0.0030 12163 4 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 34.99 01 73QShriver 0.0027 16185 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thula 27.85 02 70QHughey 0.0026 16173 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eva 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0025 16172 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 0.00 0 0AISThompson 0.0015 20232 0 0

Ici Blue 29.41 01 80QHartman 0.0017 20236 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 27.32 02 78QLesko 0.0016 20233 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 26.64 03 74QGonchar 0.0012 20224 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lacy 29.35 04 71QDauer 0.0020 20323 71 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Joey 29.60 0 71QFluet 0.0019 20251 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 0.00 0 0NQPosner 0.0011 20223 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.009 20199 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0ABSHalperin 0.0010 20215 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0013 20225 0 0

Samie 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0014 20227 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0018 20245 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 27.54 01 78QBisbee 0.003 24272 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Renegade 31.68 02 76QMagursky 0.002 24266 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tennessen 25.76 03 70QZilney 0.006 24338 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blink 33.71 14 70QScripko 0.001 24259 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.004 24275 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0ABSBridgwood 0.005 24336 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.007 24340 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Too 22.57 01 66QKraft 0.004 16285 66 01,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kodiak 38.93 31 65QSaez 0.003 20024 62 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-30 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 39.35 01 64QPolito 0.0036 04067 64 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 40.96 2 3NQBerman 0.0034 08072 1 03

Rufus 43.96 5 2NQHughey 0.0035 08076 -3 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Jessie 0.00 0 0ABSAldrich 0.0029 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 37.75 21 71QReinhard 0.0023 20110 69 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Logan 0.00 0 0ABSWilliams 0.0024 20289 0 0
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